=\
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

Y
=

RACING | EVENTS

——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
E———
e S

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa

SUPER SENIOR
1a PROVA -SS

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:40:33

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

29/06/2024 12:40 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 39.829 +0.136 12:43:55.478 11 39.797 +0.065 12:47:56.0¢
(76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 6 39.885 +0.192 12:44:35.363 12 39.839 +0.107 12:48:35.9¢
1 41.257 +1.694 12:41:14.460 7 39.845 +0.152 12:45:15.208 13 39.944 +0.212 12:49:15.87
2 40.525 +0.962 12:41:54.985 8 39.912 +0.219 12:45:55.120 14 39.748 +0.016 12:49:55.62
3 39.775 +0.212 12:42:34.760 9 39.752 +0.059 12:46:34.872 15 39.770 +0.038 12:50:35.3¢
4 39.675 +0.112 12:43:14.435 10 12:47:14.565 16 39.819 +0.087 12:51:15.21
5 30.776 +0.213 12:43:54.211 1 12:47:54.258 17 39.735 +0.003 12:51:54.9¢
6 39.637 +0.074 12:44:33.848 12 39.754 +0.061 12:48:34.012 18 39.828 +0.096 12:52:34.77
7 39.649 +0.086 12:45:13.497 13 39.735 +0.042 12:49:13.747
8 39.653 +0.090 12:45:53.150 14 39.825 +0.132 12:49:53.572 (57) JORGE BORELLI
9 39.644 +0.081 12:46:32.794 15 39.782 +0.089 12:50:33.354 1 42.764 +3.024 12:41:16.62
10 39.637 +0.074 12:47:12.431 16 39.873 +0.180 12:51:13.227 2 40.335 +0.595 12:41:56.9¢
11 39.662 +0.099 12:47:52.093 17 39.962 +0.269 12:51:53.189 3 39.960 +0.220 12:42:36.92
12 39.609 +0.046 12:48:31.702 18 39.880 +0.187 12:52:33.069 4 40.106 +0.366 12:43:17.0"
13 39.569 +0.006 12:49:11.271 5 39.803 +0.063 12:43:56.8°
14 39.598 +0.035 12:49:50.869 (369) MARCOS HIAR 6 40.216 +0.476 12:44:37.0¢
15 39.643 +0.080 12:50:30.512 1 42.397 +2.716 12:41:16.008 7 39.941 +0.201 12:45:16.9¢
16 39.609 +0.046 12:51:10.121 2 40.428 +0.747 12:41:56.436 8 12:45:56.7-
17 m 12:51:49.684 3 39.923 +0.242 12:42:36.359 9 39.818 +0.078 12:46:36.54
18 39.579 +0.016 12:52:29.263 4 12:43:16.040 10 39.987 +0.247 12:47:16.5
5 39.855 +0.174 12:43:55.895 11 39.842 +0.102 12:47:56.37
(62) RENATO RUSSO 6 40.204 +0.523 12:44:36.099 12 39.783 +0.043 12:48:36.1¢€
1 41.404 +1.868 12:41:14.618 7 39.917 +0.236 12:45:16.016 13 39.874 +0.134 12:49:16.0¢
2 40.531 +0.995 12:41:55.149 8 39.744 +0.063 12:45:55.760 14 39.880 +0.140 12:49:55.91
3 40.038 +0.502 12:42:35.187 9 39.772 +0.091 12:46:35.532 15 39.807 +0.067 12:50:35.72
4 39.789 +0.253 12:43:14.976 10 39.695 +0.014 12:47:15.227 16 39.863 +0.123 12:51:15.5¢
5 39.782 +0.246 12:43:54.758 1 39.727 +0.046 12:47:54.954 17 39.755 +0.015 12:51:55.3¢
6 39.576 +0.040 12:44:34.334 12 39.809 +0.128 12:48:34.763 18 39.917 +0.177 12:52:35.2¢
7 39.638 +0.102 12:45:13.972 13 39.834 +0.153 12:49:14.597
8 39.559 +0.023 12:45:53.531 14 39.806 +0.125 12:49:54.403 (81) JOSE AUGUSTO
9 39.719 +0.183 12:46:33.250 15 39.764 +0.083 12:50:34.167 1 42.550 +2.824 12:41:16.8:
10 39.572 +0.036 12:47:12.822 16 39.787 +0.106 12:51:13.954 2 40.513 +0.787 12:41:57.34
1 39.604 +0.068 12:47:52.426 17 39.823 +0.142 12:51:53.777 3 40.056 +0.330 12:42:37.3¢
12 39.634 +0.098 12:48:32.060 18 39.696 +0.015 12:52:33.473 4 39.974 +0.248 12:43:17.37
13 39.760 +0.224 12:49:11.820 5 39.919 +0.193 12:43:57.2¢
14 39.751 +0.215 12:49:51.571 (29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 6 40.084 +0.358 12:44:37.37
15 39.665 +0.129 12:50:31.236 1 42.084 +2.406 12:41:15.809 7 39.940 +0.214 12:45:17.31
16 39.637 +0.101 12:51:10.873 2 40.331 +0.653 12:41:56.140 8 39.765 +0.039 12:45:57.07
17 12:51:50.409 3 39.822 +0.144 12:42:35.962 9 39.864 +0.138 12:46:36.94
18 39.953 +0.417 12:52:30.362 4 39.911 +0.233 12:43:15.873 10 39.924 +0.198 12:47:16.86
5 39.884 +0.206 12:43:55.757 11 39.865 +0.139 12:47:56.7
(4) FERNANDO OIZUMI 6 40.720 +1.042 12:44:36.477 12 39.784 +0.058 12:48:36.5"
1 41.541 +2.002 12:41:15.147 7 39.761 +0.083 12:45:16.238 13 39.899 +0.173 12:49:16.41
2 40.362 +0.823 12:41:55.509 8 39.767 +0.089 12:45:56.005 14 39.890 +0.164 12:49:56.3(
3 40.031 +0.492 12:42:35.540 9 12:46:35.683 15 39.918 +0.192 12:50:36.2:
4 39.962 +0.423 12:43:15.502 10 39.863 +0.185 12:47:15.546 16 12:51:15.9¢
5 39.710 +0.171 12:43:55.212 11 39.819 +0.141 12:47:55.365 17 39.800 +0.074 12:51:55.74
6 39.639 +0.100 12:44:34.851 12 39.781 +0.103 12:48:35.146 18 39.838 +0.112 12:52:35.5¢
7 39.814 +0.275 12:45:14.665 13 39.719 +0.041 12:49:14.865
8 39.784 +0.245 12:45:54.449 14 39.818 +0.140 12:49:54.683 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
9 39.735 +0.196 12:46:34.184 15 39.810 +0.132 12:50:34.493 1 43.498 +3.498 12:41:17.6¢
10 39.688 +0.149 12:47:13.872 16 39.864 +0.186 12:51:14.357 2 40.494 +0.494 12:41:58.1¢
1 39.693 +0.154 12:47:53.565 17 39.723 +0.045 12:51:54.080 3 40.159 +0.159 12:42:38.2¢
12 39.824 +0.285 12:48:33.389 18 39.766 +0.088 12:52:33.846 4 12:43:18.2¢
13 39.689 +0.150 12:49:13.078 5 40.017 +0.017 12:43:58.3
14 39.620 +0.081 12:49:52.698 (111) NETO CARLONI 6 40.034 +0.034 12:44:38.34
15 39.557 +0.018 12:50:32.255 1 42.512 +2.780 12:41:16.371 7 40.042 +0.042 12:45:18.3¢
16 12:51:11.794 2 40.375 +0.643 12:41:56.746 8 40.077 +0.077 12:45:58.4€
17 39.638 +0.099 12:51:51.432 3 40.067 +0.335 12:42:36.813 9 40.095 +0.095 12:46:38.5¢
18 39.610 +0.071 12:52:31.042 4 39.846 +0.114 12:43:16.659 10 40.168 +0.168 12:47:18.7-
5 39.973 +0.241 12:43:56.632 11 40.074 +0.074 12:47:58.8(
(34) LEO MARCELLI 6 40.143 +0.411 12:44:36.775 12 40.065 +0.065 12:48:38.86
1 41.571 +1.878 12:41:14.887 7 39.942 +0.210 12:45:16.717 13 40.160 +0.160 12:49:19.02
2 40.504 +0.811 12:41:55.391 8 12:45:56.449 14 40.180 +0.180 12:49:59.2¢
3 40.012 +0.319 12:42:35.403 9 39.936 +0.204 12:46:36.385 15 40.105 +0.105 12:50:39.3
4 40.246 +0.553 12:43:15.649 10 39.913 +0.181 12:47:16.298 16 40.075 +0.075 12:51:19.3€
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa

| SUPER SENIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA -SS 29/06/2024 12:40 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 12:40:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
17 40.101 +0.101 12:51:59.489 3 40.264 +0.314 12:42:40.132
18 40.125 +0.125 12:52:39.614 4 40.165 +0.215 12:43:20.297
5 40.148 +0.198 12:44:00.445
(42) FAUSTO SA 6 40.258 +0.308 12:44:40.703
1 44.105 +3.956 12:41:18.786 7 40.274 +0.324 12:45:20.977
2 41.236 +1.087 12:42:00.022 8 41.279 +1.329 12:46:02.256
3 40.317 +0.168 12:42:40.339 9 40.194 +0.244 12:46:42.450
4 40.216 +0.067 12:43:20.555 10 40.313 +0.363 12:47:22.763
5 40.270 +0.121 12:44:00.825 1" 40.135 +0.185 12:48:02.898
6 40.670 +0.521 12:44:41.495 12 40.205 +0.255 12:48:43.103
7 40.612 +0.463 12:45:22.107 13 40.103 +0.153 12:49:23.206
8 40517 +0.368 12:46:02.624 14 12:50:03.156
9 40.383 +0.234 12:46:43.007 15 40.120 +0.170 12:50:43.276
10 40.240 +0.091 12:47:23.247 16 40.350 +0.400 12:51:23.626
11 40.297 +0.148 12:48:03.544 17 40.238 +0.288 12:52:03.864
12 12:48:43.693 18 40.729 +0.779 12:52:44.593
13 40.569 +0.420 12:49:24.262
14 40.259 +0.110 12:50:04.521 (11) ROBERTO ROCHA
15 40.480 +0.331 12:50:45.001 1 41.805 +2.168 12:41:15.516
16 40.321 +0.172 12:51:25.322 2 1:03.362 +23.725 12:42:18.878
17 40.598 +0.449 12:52:05.920 3 41.859 +2.222 12:43:00.737
18 40.371 +0.222 12:52:46.291 4 39.884 +0.247 12:43:40.621
5 39.906 +0.269 12:44:20.527
(911) ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 6 39.999 +0.362 12:45:00.526
1 43.878 +3.797 12:41:18.351 7 39.794 +0.157 12:45:40.320
2 40.435 +0.354 12:41:58.786 8 39.794 +0.157 12:46:20.114
3 40.153 +0.072 12:42:38.939 9 39.741 +0.104 12:46:59.855
4 40.451 +0.370 12:43:19.390 10 12:47:39.492
5 12:43:59.471 1 39.897 +0.260 12:48:19.389
6 40.258 +0.177 12:44:39.729 12 39.813 +0.176 12:48:59.202
é 40.124 +0.043 12:45:19.853 13 39.861 +0.224 12:49:39.063
8 40.325 +0.244 12:46:00.178 14 39.752 +0.115 12:50:18.815
9 40.280 +0.199 12:46:40.458 15 39.831 +0.194 12:50:58.646
10 40.354 +0.273 12:47:20.812 16 39.738 +0.101 12:51:38.384
11 40.403 +0.322 12:48:01.215 17 39.723 +0.086 12:52:18.107
12 40.330 +0.249 12:48:41.545 18 40.139 +0.502 12:52:58.246
13 40.410 +0.329 12:49:21.955
14 40.418 +0.337 12:50:02.373 (540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN
15 40.349 +0.268 12:50:42.722 1 44.130 +3.921 12:41:18.503
16 40.352 +0.271 12:51:23.074 2 40.468 +0.259 12:41:58.971
17 40.331 +0.250 12:52:03.405 3 12:42:39.180
18 40.921 +0.840 12:52:44.326 4 40.406 +0.197 12:43:19.586
5 40.589 +0.380 12:44:00.175
(177) RICARDO CASTRO 6 40.237 +0.028 12:44:40.412
1 43.531 +3.461 12:41:17.782 7 40.468 +0.259 12:45:20.880
2 40.582 +0.512 12:41:58.364
3 40.364 +0.294 12:42:38.728 (28) WELSON JACOMETTI
4 40.783 +0.713 12:43:19.511 12:41:15.333
5 40.319 +0.249 12:43:59.830
6 12:44:39.900
7 40.191 +0.121 12:45:20.091
8 40.313 +0.243 12:46:00.404
9 40.198 +0.128 12:46:40.602
10 40.411 +0.341 12:47:21.013
" 40.315 +0.245 12:48:01.328
12 40.457 +0.387 12:48:41.785
13 40.379 +0.309 12:49:22.164
14 40.440 +0.370 12:50:02.604
15 40.356 +0.286 12:50:42.960
16 40.396 +0.326 12:51:23.356
17 40.211 +0.141 12:52:03.567
18 40.882 +0.812 12:52:44.449
(1) SERGIO RAMOS
1 44.166 +4.216 12:41:18.541
2 41.327 +1.377 12:41:59.868
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